
1 千  葉  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 13 56.13 29.86 27.27 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 1.06 7.662 2 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 1 2

4 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.703 3 1 2 2

6 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.074 4 2 2 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.042 3 3 2 3

27.39 29.86

Composition 1.33 6.926.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00

Presentation 1.33 6.926.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.676.50 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75

27.27

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 聖  前  埜乃華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 10 44.95 25.12 19.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 2 1 0 1

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.28 1.40-2 -1 -2 -4 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.740 2 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 3 1 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 2 1 1

23.01 25.12

Composition 1.33 5.084.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.004.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.834.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.50

19.83

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Aクラス女子

第35回東北高等学校スケート競技選手権大会

アイスリンク仙台

令和5年11月11日
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/11/11 13:55 Page 1



3 吉  田  け  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常盤木学園高校 9 44.02 24.76 19.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-4 -3 -2 -3 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 1 0 1 0

6 StSq4 3.90 0.39 4.292 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 1 1

24.21 24.76

Composition 1.33 4.834.50 4.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.834.50 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.834.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

19.26

4 長  澤  朋  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手県立盛岡第四高校 8 41.23 24.17 17.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -1.26 6.30-4 -3 -2 -4 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 1 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 1 0

24.67 24.17

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

17.06
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5 常  田  香  穏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 5 41.06 23.00 18.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.220 1 1 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 2 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

20.83 23.00

Composition 1.33 4.584.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.584.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

18.06

6 鎌  田  明  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

聖霊短大付属高校 3 38.33 21.03 17.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.96-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 1

19.53 21.03

Composition 1.33 4.504.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.174.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

17.30
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7 勝  長  あすみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北学院高校 12 36.89 17.49 19.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.30 2.30-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

16.31 17.49

Composition 1.33 4.754.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.924.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.924.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

19.40

8 嶺  岸  優  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 7 33.74 17.44 16.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

16.91 17.44

Composition 1.33 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

16.30
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9 時  村  実  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森県立八戸西高校 6 32.29 15.33 16.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

15.41 15.33

Composition 1.33 4.334.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.253.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

16.96

10 種  市  和  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 2 31.85 15.55 16.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.32 1.98-5 -4 -3 -5 -3

2 2T<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.14 2.17-1 0 0 -2 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 2 1 0 0

16.61 15.55

Composition 1.33 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

16.30
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11 浦  田  実  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城学院高校 1 31.54 17.14 15.40 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

2 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 -2 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 1

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 1 0 -1

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.12 3.530 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 -1

18.61 17.14

Composition 1.33 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

15.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 間  口  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 11 28.93 13.76 15.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.04-1 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-3 -1 -4 -1 -1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lz!<< ! 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 0 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 -1 -1 -1

14.86 13.76

Composition 1.33 3.833.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.833.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

15.17
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13 長  井  佑  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城県仙台二華高校 4 27.79 13.27 14.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.61 1.99-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 0 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 1 0 0 -1

5 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

14.36 13.27

Composition 1.33 3.673.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.583.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

14.52
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